2006 SANTA HOOP CLASSIC
Girls 6'" GRADE

Single game elimination with 4 game guarantee

South Bay Bruins
Ellensburg Tigers

Wapato Stars

Moses Lake Fire

Club Yakima Lady Pirates

Friday, December 8. 2006

5:15 p.m. Exh. YPAL Stars
6:30p.m. Exh. Ellensburg Tigers
6:30p.m. Exh. Wapato Stars

Saturday, December 9, 2006

8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
12:15 am.
2:45 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Moses Lake Fire

YPAL Stars

Eastmont Storm

Club Yakima Lady Pirates
Ellensburg Tigers
Richland Falcons
Eastmont Storm

Wapato Stars

Sunday, December 10, 2006

9:45 a.m.
9:45 a.m
9:45 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

1% Place:
2nd Place:

Richland Falcons
Wapato Stars

YPAL Stars

South Bay Bruins
Ellensburg Tigers
Richland Falcons
Eastmont Storm
Wapato Stars

AC/DC Electric Sparks
South Bay Bruins

Wapato Stars
YPAL Stars

def
def
def

def
def
def
def
def
def
def
def

def
def
def
def
def
def
def
def
def
def

Richland Falcons
Eastmont Storm
YPAL Stars

AC/DC Electric Sparks
Wenatchee Purple Haze

AC/DC Electric Sparks
Club Yakima Lady Pirates
Wenatchee Purple Haze

South Bay Bruins
Ellensburg Tigers
Richland Falcons
Wenatchee Purple Haze
Wenatchee Purple Haze
S.Bay Bruins

Moses Lake Fire
AC/DC Electric Sparks

AC/DC Electric Sparks
Eastmont Storm

Club Yakima Lady Pirates
Wenatchee Purple Haze
Moses Lake Fire

Club Yakima Lady Pirates
Ellensburg Tigers

YPAL Stars

Wenatchee Purple Haze
Moses Lake Fire

38-10
25-13
52-3

28-27
36-20
32-24
26-24
35-17
36-24
31-11
38-11

40-23
50-22
58-10
30-20
27-24
35-14
43-20
30-29
21-12
21-19



